Jersey Shore Level 2, 5 Xcel States
Individual Scores Report
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Name
Mia Burke
Maxine Cometa

Charlotte Beninati

Eliana Kahiu
Grace Limekiller
Kaylee Seningen
Noelle Varoli
Jaklyn
Kronenberger

Aadriana De Leon

Macy Giller
Aleyna Abadilla

Nae Sato

Lauren Levinson

Gemma Catanzaro

Morgan Smith

Sharma Sonal

Irene Lee

Brielle Meyer

ELIZABETH
GANGER

League ID
1395495
1417454

1487703

1453107
1439445
1416716

1488086

1416766

1439476

1422533
1436660

1432338

1423577

1487710

1454781

1475959

1321592

1460066

1461194

Club
Champions United
US Gymnastics Leonia

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold
Head Over Heels
Head Over Heels

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Champions United

Jersey All-Star
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold
US Gymnastics Leonia

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

Paragon School of
Artistic Gymnastics

Aeon Fitness and
Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

Future Stars Gymnastics
Academy

US Gymnastics Leonia

Connections
Gymnastics School

US Gymnastics Develop
Center Il
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level 2 (8 yrs)

AA #
38.550 1
37.650 2
37.375 3
37.225 4
37.175 5
36.575 6
36.575 7
36.525 8
36.450 9
36.325 10
36.200 11
36.050 12
35.775 13
35.725 14
35.375 15
35.150 16
34.925 17
34.875 18
34.675 19
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Gili Gershoni

Catalina Vega

Tahjera Trotman
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